

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Penny Post Afternoon Tea
747750**

Item Number	N/A
Product Name	Joe & Seph's Orange, Pecan & Cinnamon Popcorn Bar
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	27g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool, Dry place,
Ingredients	Butter (MILK), Sugar, Corn, PECAN NUTS (9%), Date Syrup, Sunflower Seeds, Orange Peel (7%) {Orange Peel, Glucose Syrup, Salt}, Gluten Free OATS, Cinnamon, Sea Salt, Orange Oil
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain PEANUTS, EGGS, CELERY, SOYA, MUSTARD, SESAME seeds and other NUTS

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2067	
Energy (kcal)	496	
Fat (g)	31	
Of which saturates (g)	13	
Carbohydrates (g)	54	
of which sugars (g)	35	
Protein (g)	5.5	
Salt (g)	1.3	

Additional Information (Y/N)	
Vegans	N
Vegetarians	N
Alcohol	N
Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Afternoon Tea C747750
Item Number	N/A
Product Name	Monty Bonjanles Scrumple Nutty Chocolate Truffles x2
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool, Dry place,
Ingredients	(Coconut, Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (from MILK), Toasted HAZELNUT Chips (6%), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring.
Allergy Information	May contain traces of BARLEY, EGGS, other NUTS, SESAME and WHEAT.

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2531.32	
Energy (kcal)	605	

Fat (g)	47	
Of which saturates (g)	39	
Carbohydrates (g)	39	
of which sugars (g)	37	
Protein (g)	4.6	
Salt (g)	0	

Additional Information (Y/N)	
Vegans	N
Vegetarians	N
Alcohol	N
Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Penny Post Afternoon Tea
C747750**

Item Number	N/A
Product Name	Abbey Biscuits Scotch Shortbread Twin Pack
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	35g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool, Dry place, Out of Direct Sunlight
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Vitamin B1), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt (2.1%), Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Colours Curcumin, Annatto, Flavouring), Sugar, 100% Rice Flour, Almond Flavouring (Water, Sunflower Oil, Thickener: Xanthan Gum, Acidity Sorbate), Salt
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods. May also contain traces of EGG, MILK, MUSTARD, OAT, SESAME & SOYA.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1912	
Energy (kcal)	457	
Fat (g)	22.9	
Of which saturates (g)	7.9	
Carbohydrates (g)	59.8	
of which sugars (g)	18.8	
Protein (g)	5.3	

Salt (g)	0.22	
----------	------	--

Additional Information (Y/N)	
Vegans	N
Vegetarians	N
Alcohol	N
Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Afternoon Tea C747750
Item Number	N/A
Product Name	Thornton & France White Chocolate Star with Sprinkles
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	50g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool, Dry place, Out of Direct Sunlight
Ingredients	(96%) Colombian White Chocolate (Cocoa Butter 35% Minimum, MILK Solids 24% Minimum) (Sugar, Cacaoate Butter, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Vanilla Extract), (4%) Gold Sugar Decoration (Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E171, E172; Glazing Agent: Shellac)
Allergy Information	For Allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2387.83	
Energy (kcal)	570.45	
Fat (g)	38.31	
Of which saturates (g)	22.76	
Carbohydrates (g)	52.47	
of which sugars (g)	51.34	
Protein (g)	6.73	
Salt (g)	0.25	

Additional Information (Y/N)	
Vegans	N
Vegetarians	N
Alcohol	N
Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Afternoon Tea C747750	
Item Number	N/A	
Product Name	House of Fudge Clotted Cream Fudge Bar	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	120g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool, Dry place, Out of Direct Sunlight	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK, Refined Vegetable Oil (Palm), Clotted Cream (4%), Butter, Natural Flavouring, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Salt	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of PEANUTS and Tree NUTS.	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1776	
Energy (kcal)	422	
Fat (g)	14.2	
Of which saturates (g)	7.8	
Carbohydrates (g)	72.7	
of which sugars (g)	60.9	
Protein (g)	0.9	
Salt (g)	0.20	

Additional Information (Y/N)	
Vegans	N
Vegetarians	N
Alcohol	N
Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Afternoon Tea C747750
Item Number	N/A
Product Name	Artful Baker Almond, Roasted Hazelnut and Orange Biscotti
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	18g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool, Dry place, Out of Direct Sunlight
Ingredients	Self Raising Flour Blend [(Rice, Potato, Tapioca, Maize, Buckwheat), Raising Agents (Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Thickener(Xanthan Gum)], Sugar, Water, Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Gram Flour (Chana Dal), ALMONDS (9%), HAZELNUTS (7.5%), Baking Powder [(Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Raising Agent : Sodium Bicarbonate)], Glucose Syrup, Orange Extract (0.75%), Bitter Almond Flavouring, Gelling Agent (Xanthan Gum)
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of other NUTS and PEANUTS.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2053	
Energy (kcal)	491	
Fat (g)	24.3	
Of which saturates (g)	1.9	
Carbohydrates (g)	58.0	
of which sugars (g)	22.3	
Protein (g)	8.4	
Salt (g)	1.15	

Additional Information (Y/N)	
Vegans	N
Vegetarians	N
Alcohol	N
Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Afternoon Tea C747750	
Item Number	N/A	
Product Name	Original Cake Co. Cherry & Almond Cake Mini Square	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0ES	
Net Weight		
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool, Dry place,	
Ingredients	<p>Sultanas (43%), Cherries (17%) (Cherries, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Citric Acid (E330), Colour E127, Sulphur Dioxide (E220) [SULPHITES], WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, EGG, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm & Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier : Distilled Monoglyceride (E471), Flavouring, Colouring (E160b, E100)), Butter [MILK], Almonds (3%) (NUTS), Glucose, Black Treacle, Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Caramel Colour E150c, Raising Agents: E500, E450 [WHEAT]</p>	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1561	
Energy (kcal)	370	
Fat (g)	9.1	
Of which saturates (g)	3.6	
Carbohydrates (g)	67	
of which sugars (g)	57	

Protein (g)	4.4	
Salt (g)	0.19	

Additional Information (Y/N)	
Vegans	N
Vegetarians	N
Alcohol	N
Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Afternoon Tea C747750
Item Number	N/A
Product Name	Ringtons Earl Grey Tea Bag x2
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool, Dry place, Out of Direct Sunlight
Ingredients	Black Tea 96%, Bergamot Flavouring 4%
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	

Additional Information (Y/N)	
Vegans	N
Vegetarians	N
Alcohol	N
Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Penny Post Afternoon Tea
C747750**

Item Number	N/A
Product Name	English Tea Shop Chamomile Tea Bag x2
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool, Dry place,
Ingredients	Organic Chamomile (100%)
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	

Additional Information (Y/N)	
Vegans	N
Vegetarians	N
Alcohol	N
Alcohol ABV %	N/A

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.